



| COMBI DRILL T18S/CD - SPARE PARTS | | | |
|--|-------------|---|--------------------|
| No. | Qty. | Name | Part Number |
| 1 | 1 | Cross recessed disc countersunk head inverted tooth screw m6x18 | WP-T18/CD001 |
| 2 | 1 | Keyless drill chuck | WP-T18/CD002 |
| 3 | 4 | Cross recessed pan head screws m3x12 | |
| 4 | 1 | Adjustment the plate press | |
| 5 | 1 | Locating spring blade | |
| 6 | 1 | Torque Adjustment Collar | |
| 7 | 1 | Screw | |
| 8 | 1 | Spring | |
| 9 | 1 | Mode Adjustment Collar | |
| 10 | 1 | Adjusting washer | |
| 11 | 1 | Impact stents | |
| 12 | 6 | Steel ball ø5 | |
| 13 | 6 | Torsion pin | |
| 14 | 6 | Steel ball ø5 | |
| 15 | 1 | Principal axis | |
| 16 | 1 | Impact spring | |
| 17 | 1 | Bearing | |
| 18 | 20 | Steel ball ø2 | |
| 19 | 1 | Shaft sleeve | |
| 20 | 1 | Limit circle | |
| 21 | 1 | Impact dish | |
| 22 | 4 | Cross recessed pan head screws m3x12 | |
| 23 | 1 | Impact sleeve | |
| 24 | 1 | Under the impact plate | |
| 25 | 1 | Locating spring blade | |
| 26 | 1 | Gearbox | |
| 27 | 1 | Bearing 689 2z thickness 4mm | |
| 28 | 1 | Spacer | |
| 29 | 1 | Driving disc | |
| 30 | 1 | Rubber ring | |
| 31 | 1 | Fixed ring | |
| 32 | 5 | Self locking needle roller | |
| 33 | 1 | Three-stage planetary assembly | |
| 34 | 1 | Annular gear | |
| 35 | 5 | Three stage planetary wheel | |
| 36 | 1 | Inner gear ring gasket ø38*ø15t0.5 | |
| 37 | 1 | Gearbox | |
| 38 | 4 | Cross recessed disc screw m3x12 | |
| 39 | 1 | Dynamic gear ring | |
| 40 | 1 | Second stage planetary rack assembly | |
| 41 | 4 | Second planetary wheel | |
| 42 | 1 | First stage planetary rack assembly | |

| COMBI DRILL T18S/CD - SPARE PARTS | | | |
|--|-------------|--|-----------------------|
| No. | Qty. | Name | Part Number |
| 43 | 1 | Set the ring gear | |
| 44 | 4 | Needle bearing | |
| 45 | 4 | First planetary wheel | |
| 46 | 1 | One eye pressing plate $\varnothing 40 \times \varnothing 18 \times 0.5$ | |
| 47 | 1 | High and low speed retractors | |
| 48 | 1 | Motor flange | |
| 49 | 1 | Motor gear | |
| 50 | 1 | Brushless motor assembly | |
| 51 | 1 | Speed control push button | |
| 52 | 1 | Speed wire | |
| 53 | 1 | Housing | |
| 54 | 1 | LED diffuser | |
| 55 | 1 | Switch lever | |
| 56 | 1 | Switch block | |
| 57 | 1 | Brushless control circuit board | |
| 58 | 1 | Electrode plate | |
| 59 | 1 | Housing | |
| 60 | 12 | Cross recessed pan head screws st2.9x14 | |
| 61 | 2 | Serrated lock washers external teeth | |
| 62 | 2 | M3 hexagon nut | |
| 63 | 1 | Belt hook | WP-T18/CD063 |
| 64 | 1 | M3*12 flat head screws galvanized | WP-T18/CD064 |
| 65 | 1 | Battery pack | T18S/BA4AM, T18S/BA5A |
| 66 | 1 | Chuck assembly - 1-2 | WP-T18/CD066 |
| 67 | 1 | Belt hook assembly - 63-64 | WP-T18/CD067 |